
Standard Results

3/8/20

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds 73 secSCT Qs NQs 80%Q4 1

yps

20003 Stardust / Rowe 41.22 11000 0 0003.688

20002 Miss Brinkley / Lynch 51.99 21000 0 0002.924

20005 Elle / Miller 43.82 3951 0 0003.469

20001 Teva / Miller 48.84 4901 1 0003.112

20004 Oreo / Filla -- NQ1 1 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 152 yds 74 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

24001 Nikita / Street 74.70 NQ2 2 0002.035



Standard Results

3/8/20

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 151 yds 75 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

16202 Shine / Hunt 71.93 NQ3 0 0102.099

16203 Duncan / Norris -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds 73 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

yps

20207 Clutch / Simpson 43.42 1950 1 0003.501

20204 Kyber / Nieder 44.06 NQ0 0 0103.450

20209 Libbie / Rabun 52.19 NQ3 0 0002.912

20205 Beau / Robertson -- ABS-- -- ------

20208 Hiro / Ostrander -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 152 yds 74 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

24201 Maverick / Hughes 81.37 NQ1 1 0101.868



Standard Results

3/8/20

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 159 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

8403 Ninjetta / Reis 56.12 11000 0 0002.833

8402 Darla / Nicholas 95.07 NQ0 0 0001.672

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

16403 Splash / Hunt 59.05 NQ2 1 0002.727

16407 Jake / Spaul -- NQ2 0 110

16404 Cate / Vetz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 66 secSCT Qs NQs 14%Q1 6

yps

20402 Sky / Robertson 53.38 1901 0 0013.035

20203 Loosey / LeBlanc -- NQ3 1 110

20401 Copper / Clessa 68.78 NQ2 0 0002.355

20403 Gracie / Wintz 69.47 NQ2 3 0412.332

20404 Squish / Truttmann 66.80 NQ2 0 0002.425

20407 Breaker / Adams 85.96 NQ2 2 0001.885

20409 Panda / Bertsch 48.78 NQ0 1 0103.321



Standard Results

3/8/20

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

24403 Mario / Knickmeyer -- NQ3 0 100

24404 Leeba / Goldberg 48.69 NQ0 0 0403.327

24401 Mal / Carey -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

3/8/20

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

8601 Muppet / Van Hook 81.32 NQ3 1 0102.189

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

yps

12603 Skipper / Williams 43.90 11000 0 0004.055

12602 Newt / Tipton 50.85 21000 0 0003.500

12401 Ty / Kitchell 80.80 NQ0 0 0002.203

12605 Sheldon / Boyer -- NQ2 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

yps

16601 Tyme / Truttmann 40.16 11000 0 0004.507

16401 Jetson / Jones 45.98 21000 0 0003.936

16602 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ3 3 120

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs NQs 14%Q1 6

yps

20606 Hpnotiq / McDonald 35.89 11000 0 0005.099

20602 Kitrina / Eachempati 56.93 NQ1 1 0003.214

20604 Chance / Fisher -- NQ0 0 110

20607 Griffin / Hewitt -- NQ0 0 100



Standard Results

3/8/20

Excellent - Regular

20608 Jayla / Koenig 43.18 NQ1 0 0004.238

20609 Rosie / Buser 52.30 NQ2 1 0103.499

20610 Matt / Johnson 44.37 NQ0 0 0204.124

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

24602 Gibson / Baker 94.63 NQ2 1 0001.934

24603 Envy / Boone -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

3/8/20

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 43%Q3 4

yps Pts

8811 Woody-Wolf / Marley 37.88 11000 0 0004.699 38

8810 Whisky / Cope 53.60 21000 0 0003.321 22

8808 Ramus / Fernando 55.30 31000 0 0003.219 20

8801 Brody-Bear / Marley -- NQ0 1 110

8806 Star / Hinson 46.85 NQ1 0 0003.799

8807 Nemo / Hale 62.45 NQ1 0 0002.850

8809 Macho / Van Hook -- NQ3 0 100

8802 Sadie / Weishaar -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 55%Q12 10

yps Pts

12812 Shani / Dietz 41.19 11000 0 0004.321 29

12806 Izzy / Livingston 41.45 21000 0 0004.294 29

12827 LuLu / Phillips 42.80 31000 0 0004.159 28

12813 Rhys / Corcoran 43.20 41000 0 0004.120 27

12807 Jett Racer / Tipton 45.45 1000 0 0003.916 25

12805 RockyRaccoon / Day 45.71 1000 0 0003.894 25

12808 Lacey / Williams 49.23 1000 0 0003.616 21

12809 Wyatt / Hohrein 51.10 1000 0 0003.483 19

12804 Zena Z / Zavadil 52.45 1000 0 0003.394 18

12823 Nori / Jones 52.98 1000 0 0003.360 18

12820 Tigger / Porter 63.46 1000 0 0002.805 7

12601 Ralphie / Hartke 71.57 1000 0 0002.487

12802 Esky / Porras -- NQ1 1 100

12803 Rudi / Phillips 44.57 NQ1 0 0003.994

12814 Moose / Kenny 60.08 NQ1 2 0002.963



Standard Results

3/8/20

Master - Regular

12815 Brava / Mierzwa 53.26 NQ1 0 0003.342

12816 Elsie / Russell -- NQ1 1 100

12819 Julie / Poirier 55.30 NQ1 1 0003.219

12821 Bennie / Vetz 58.73 NQ0 1 0003.031

12822 Simon / Zangrilli 45.38 NQ1 1 0103.922

12826 Agnes / Porras 57.63 NQ3 0 0103.089

12828 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 55.41 NQ0 1 0003.212

12824 Jaeger / Rowe -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 29%Q10 25

yps Pts

16821 Flurry / Frasca 38.43 11000 0 0004.710 30

16823 Penny / Owen 41.47 21000 0 0004.365 27

16810 Kindle / Ripperger 42.63 31000 0 0004.246 26

16801 Bling / Frasca 46.08 41000 0 0003.928 22

16802 Gigi / Burgess 47.06 1000 0 0003.846 21

16819 Liberty / Zangrilli 47.43 1000 0 0003.816 21

16824 Shade / Updyke 48.97 1000 0 0003.696 20

16822 Bonnie / Hugo 57.04 1000 0 0003.173 11

16837 Randy / Braun 59.36 1000 0 0003.049 9

16814 Lacy / Stucker 64.79 1000 0 0002.794 4

16603 Chloe / Caraker 85.51 NQ3 1 0102.117

16604 Rudy / Stucker 53.83 NQ2 0 0103.362

16605 Chuckles / Vogt 85.06 NQ2 2 0002.128

16803 Riley / Locke -- NQ1 1 100

16804 Ty / Potts 56.21 NQ2 0 0003.220

16805 Camille / Vassar 41.51 NQ1 0 0004.360

16807 Rex / Kosztowny 42.17 NQ1 0 0004.292

16808 Lassen / Hopkins 61.06 NQ2 0 0102.964



Standard Results

3/8/20

Master - Regular

16809 Jake / Upton 48.29 NQ0 1 0003.748

16812 Heidi / Schulz 57.40 NQ2 1 0103.153

16815 Josie / Owen 60.76 NQ1 0 0002.979

16816 Cody / Livingston 37.13 NQ1 1 0104.875

16818 Clark / Braun 49.75 NQ1 0 0003.638

16825 Emily / Miller 47.89 NQ0 0 0103.779

16826 Darby / Mroz 61.49 NQ2 1 0102.944

16827 Branch / Frasca -- NQ1 0 100

16829 Spruce / Turner 66.81 NQ4 0 0202.709

16830 Oliver / Hruz 70.13 NQ3 0 0012.581

16831 Stormie / Istenes 57.99 NQ1 0 0003.121

16832 Jeepers / Kohls 41.55 NQ1 0 0004.356

16835 River / Hunt 51.45 NQ1 0 0003.518

16836 Henry / Rich 43.46 NQ0 0 0104.165

16838 Roxy / Locke 53.70 NQ1 0 0003.371

16839 Nala / Potts -- NQ0 0 100

16840 Shiraz / Rohlfing 45.68 NQ0 0 0103.962

16834 Spark / Adams -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs NQs 47%Q30 34

yps Pts

20820 Primo / McDonald 34.94 11000 0 0005.238 29

20883 Meeka / Heberlein 37.21 21000 0 0004.918 26

20863 Molly / Brands 37.37 31000 0 0004.897 26

20853 Leo / Rupprecht 37.62 41000 0 0004.864 26

20822 Ryker / Brinson 37.84 1000 0 0004.836 26

20807 Cassidy / Frasca 38.57 1000 0 0004.745 25

20832 Skye / Barker 40.77 1000 0 0004.489 23

20843 Nanuk / Boone 41.65 1000 0 0004.394 22



Standard Results

3/8/20

Master - Regular

20869 Gil / Gregerson 42.00 1000 0 0004.357 22

20865 Hawkeye / Sanchez 42.29 1000 0 0004.327 21

20868 Aria / Colberg 42.40 1000 0 0004.316 21

20838 Aurora / Fisher 42.75 1000 0 0004.281 21

20850 Egan / Blau 42.76 1000 0 0004.280 21

20830 Java / Frasca 43.05 1000 0 0004.251 20

20802 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 43.07 1000 0 0004.249 20

20881 Amber / Collegeman 43.10 1000 0 0004.246 20

20876 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 43.24 1000 0 0004.232 20

20810 Beatle / Patterson 44.38 1000 0 0004.123 19

20803 Trip / Greenwell 44.72 1000 0 0004.092 19

20851 Marlin / Omnus 44.82 1000 0 0004.083 19

20837 Cody / McLees 45.21 1000 0 0004.048 18

20813 Ash / Dalan 45.87 1000 0 0003.990 18

20831 Cassi / Hill 45.96 1000 0 0003.982 18

20854 Boogie / Tochtrop 46.99 1000 0 0003.894 17

20884 Love / Patterson 47.89 1000 0 0003.821 16

20875 Cam / Hemmer 48.01 1000 0 0003.812 15

20612 Echo / Lawrence 51.38 1000 0 0003.562 12

20818 True / Schroeder 51.62 1000 0 0003.545 12

20827 Bunny / Van Hook 53.77 1000 0 0003.403 10

20821 Saban / Florence 56.03 1000 0 0003.266 7

20801 Bravo / Hemmer 59.00 NQ1 0 0003.102

20804 Tippi / Tipton 49.73 NQ1 0 0003.680

20805 Kitt / Bruce 48.18 NQ1 1 0003.798

20808 Lexi / Bettis 50.84 NQ1 1 0003.600

20809 Melia / Heberlein 58.67 NQ1 0 0003.119

20814 Elcie / Cinotto -- NQ0 0 100

20815 Abbey / Koenig 38.11 NQ0 0 0104.802

20816 Fiona / Grooms 56.03 NQ1 1 0003.266

20817 Boo / Gilligan 39.96 NQ1 0 0104.580



Standard Results

3/8/20

Master - Regular

20824 Grace / Dunn 46.48 NQ1 0 0003.937

20828 Sculpin / Brewer 39.30 NQ1 1 0004.656

20829 Charm / Harmon 55.69 NQ1 1 0003.286

20833 Rigby / Day 53.31 NQ1 1 0103.433

20834 Fiver / Tipton 40.80 NQ0 1 0104.485

20836 Quinn / Palutis 52.85 NQ1 0 0003.463

20846 Vader / Winter -- NQ0 1 100

20847 Jagger / LaFata -- NQ1 0 100

20848 Chase / Semanisin 54.80 NQ1 0 0003.339

20849 Mae / Schulz 46.19 NQ1 0 0003.962

20852 Joule / Kluka 68.64 NQ1 0 0602.666

20857 Boomer / Kimler 68.69 NQ1 0 0002.664

20858 Nitro / Nieder 34.71 NQ0 0 0105.272

20860 Journey / Goodgold -- NQ0 1 100

20861 Keahilani / Dawidowic 38.75 NQ1 1 0104.723

20862 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 54.24 NQ1 0 0103.374

20866 Tazer / Buchholz 45.43 NQ0 1 0004.028

20870 Theo / Jacobs -- NQ1 1 100

20871 Gypsee / Rich 38.80 NQ0 0 0104.716

20877 Levi / Greenwell -- NQ0 1 100

20878 Paddy / Tipton 38.41 NQ0 0 0104.764

20879 Lacy / Bruce 44.91 NQ0 1 0004.075

20882 Ziva / Bettis 56.48 NQ1 0 0103.240

20887 Bing / Dalan -- NQ0 0 110

20888 Savanna / Cocciola- 54.68 NQ1 0 0003.347

20825 Billy / Entzeroth -- ABS-- -- ------

20839 Augie / Fridrych -- ABS-- -- ------

20841 Bounce / Peskie -- ABS-- -- ------

20844 Sharky / Seely -- ABS-- -- ------

20856 Dublin / Schuler -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

3/8/20

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT Qs NQs 38%Q5 8

yps Pts

24801 Amp / Davidson 34.72 11000 0 0005.271 33

24805 Autie / Rabun 40.67 21000 0 0004.500 27

24806 Schatzi / Miller 45.70 31000 0 0004.004 22

24812 Aries / Henselman 48.87 41000 0 0003.745 19

24802 Raylene / Giuliano 53.02 1000 0 0003.452 14

24803 Nitro / Alexander 44.14 NQ0 1 0004.146

24804 Rookie / Gasparovic 47.84 NQ0 1 0003.825

24807 Jazz / Moss 43.68 NQ0 1 0104.190

24808 Bert / Cunningham 50.33 NQ0 0 0103.636

24809 Ty / Kluka -- NQ0 1 100

24813 Ginger / Kincaid 61.31 NQ1 0 0002.985

24814 Hawke Eye / Murphy 44.36 NQ1 0 0004.125

24815 Wilson / Kerr -- NQ1 0 100

24810 Gabby / Fridrych -- ABS-- -- ------

24811 Electra / Seely -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

yps Pts

24819C Wynn / Simpson 37.17 11000 0 0004.923 26

24817C Rascal / Cinotto 43.82 NQ1 1 0104.176

24820C Misty / Cinotto 36.06 NQ0 0 0105.075



Standard Results

3/8/20

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds 79 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

20211 Echo / Risik 75.10 NQ2 1 0202.024

20212 Lightning / Plank 91.21 NQ6 0 0201.666



Standard Results

3/8/20

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

16204 Shae Mon / Potratz 64.39 11000 0 0002.516



Standard Results

3/8/20

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT Qs NQs %Q0 0

yps

4601 Tank / Stetzler -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

16408 Sadie / Bethel -- NQ2 2 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 73 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

20615 Timber / Hackmann 50.68 11000 0 0003.611

20613 Banzai Angus / Curry 53.28 NQ1 0 0003.435



Standard Results

3/8/20

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q7 0

yps Pts

4805 Brio / Hightshoe 46.11 11000 0 0003.860 34

4802 Cici / Cope 48.33 21000 0 0003.683 32

4804 London / Hart 61.13 31000 0 0002.912 19

4803 Dazzle / Van Hook 65.11 41000 0 0002.734 15

4806 Rudy / Meiners 67.05 1000 0 0002.655 13

4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 68.05 1000 0 0002.616 12

4807 Riley / Schaefer 73.16 1000 0 0002.433 7

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 55%Q6 5

yps Pts

8813 Kenzie / Livingston 42.06 11000 0 0004.232 33

8818 Connor / Norris 53.93 21000 0 0003.301 22

8814 Adele / Liles 55.73 31000 0 0003.194 20

8823 Punkin' / Kitchell 56.72 41000 0 0003.138 19

8821 Sofie / Kosztowny 60.88 1000 0 0002.924 15

8819 Maudie / Onder 65.38 1000 0 0002.723 10

8812 Wynona / Wessel 73.88 NQ0 0 0102.409

8816 Violet / Carter 50.93 NQ0 0 0103.495

8817 Fancy / Monroe -- NQ0 1 100

8822 Tag / Schaefer -- NQ1 0 100

8824 Bella / Carnes 51.66 NQ1 0 0113.446



Standard Results

3/8/20

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds 74 secSCT Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

yps Pts

12833 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 45.90 11000 0 0003.943 28

12829 Robbie / Braun 98.21 NQ1 0 0301.843

12831 Gilly / Jacobs -- NQ1 0 100

12836 Evan / Vassar -- NQ1 1 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 45%Q5 6

yps Pts

16844 Porter / Brewer 36.79 11000 0 0004.974 32

16842 Zayla / Willoh 48.63 21000 0 0003.763 20

16841 Izzy / Johnson 55.04 31000 0 0003.325 13

16858 Hana / Johnson 58.82 41000 0 0003.111 10

16851 Deacon / Winters 63.80 1000 0 0002.868 5

16843 Kruz / Gregerson -- NQ0 1 110

16846 Tyrion / Hohmeier 58.25 NQ1 0 0003.142

16848 Cinder / Kluka -- NQ2 0 110

16850 Clyde / Hugo 59.68 NQ1 0 0003.066

16854 Ginger / Albin 67.10 NQ1 2 0002.727

16855 Ree / Evers 67.34 NQ1 1 0102.718

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 73 secSCT Qs NQs 40%Q2 3

yps Pts

20890 Vega / Bockhorn 53.92 11000 0 0003.394 19

20894 Finn / Reiss 64.32 21000 0 0002.845 8



Standard Results

3/8/20

Master - Preferred

20889 Kaylee / Sheffler 73.35 NQ1 0 0202.495

20892 Goose / Hughes -- NQ1 0 110

20893 Chance / Plank 88.60 NQ3 0 0002.065



JWW Results

3/8/20

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds 39 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

yps

20004 Oreo / Filla 43.49 1960 0002.690

20001 Teva / Miller 26.45 2951 0004.423

20003 Stardust / Rowe 22.34 NQ0 0205.237

20005 Elle / Miller 23.00 NQ2 0105.087

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 117 yds 42 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

24001 Nikita / Street -- NQ2 010



JWW Results

3/8/20

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 114 yds 41 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

16203 Duncan / Norris -- NQ0 010

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds 39 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q3 3

yps

20204 Kyber / Nieder 27.25 11000 0004.294

20209 Libbie / Rabun 30.13 21000 0003.883

20407 Breaker / Adams 53.38 3860 0002.192

20203 Loosey / LeBlanc 16.98 NQ0 0206.890

20207 Clutch / Simpson -- NQ0 100

20403 Gracie / Wintz 27.11 NQ0 0404.316

20208 Hiro / Ostrander -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 117 yds 42 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

24201 Maverick / Hughes 28.56 11000 0004.097

24401 Mal / Carey -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

3/8/20

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 138 yds 49 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

8402 Darla / Nicholas 70.42 NQ0 0001.960

8601 Muppet / Van Hook 65.61 NQ1 0012.103

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds 43 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 4

yps

16202 Shine / Hunt 39.96 NQ3 0113.529

16407 Jake / Spaul 43.36 NQ3 0323.252

16602 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 42.94 NQ2 0113.284

16827 Branch / Frasca -- NQ1 110

16404 Cate / Vetz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds 41 secSCT Qs NQs 40%Q2 3

yps

20402 Sky / Robertson 37.64 11000 0003.826

20401 Copper / Clessa 42.50 2980 0003.388

20409 Panda / Bertsch 43.34 NQ3 0133.323

20607 Griffin / Hewitt -- NQ0 101

20608 Jayla / Koenig 39.73 NQ1 0033.624



JWW Results

3/8/20

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 144 yds 44 secSCT Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

yps

24812 Aries / Henselman 27.74 11000 0005.191

24602 Gibson / Baker 48.38 2871 0002.976

24403 Mario / Knickmeyer 60.82 NQ1 0002.368



JWW Results

3/8/20

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds 51 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

8403 Ninjetta / Reis 43.33 11000 0003.623

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds 48 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

yps

12601 Ralphie / Hartke 52.03 1880 0003.017

12602 Newt / Tipton -- NQ0 100

12605 Sheldon / Boyer -- NQ2 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 46 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

yps

16401 Jetson / Jones 30.79 NQ0 0115.229

16601 Tyme / Truttmann -- NQ3 132

16603 Chloe / Caraker 67.17 NQ1 0002.397

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds 44 secSCT Qs NQs 29%Q2 5

yps

20609 Rosie / Buser 28.10 11000 0005.907

20602 Kitrina / Eachempati 28.54 21000 0005.816

20404 Squish / Truttmann -- NQ2 100

20604 Chance / Fisher 29.90 NQ0 0205.552

20610 Matt / Johnson 35.13 NQ0 0604.725



JWW Results

3/8/20

Excellent - Regular

20804 Tippi / Tipton -- NQ0 121

20861 Keahilani / Dawidowic 27.12 NQ1 0106.121

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds 47 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

24404 Leeba / Goldberg 42.53 NQ2 0513.903

24603 Envy / Boone -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

3/8/20

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds 51 secSCT Qs NQs 71%Q5 2

yps Pts

8811 Woody-Wolf / Marley 26.36 11000 0005.956 24

8806 Star / Hinson 30.83 21000 0005.092 20

8801 Brody-Bear / Marley 36.31 31000 0004.324 14

8808 Ramus / Fernando 43.09 41000 0003.644 7

8810 Whisky / Cope 46.73 1000 0003.360 4

8807 Nemo / Hale 64.56 NQ2 0022.432

8809 Macho / Van Hook 64.96 NQ1 0012.417

8802 Sadie / Weishaar -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds 48 secSCT Qs NQs 45%Q9 11

yps Pts

12803 Rudi / Phillips 27.86 11000 0005.635 20

12812 Shani / Dietz 30.88 21000 0005.084 17

12806 Izzy / Livingston 31.13 31000 0005.043 16

12827 LuLu / Phillips 31.36 41000 0005.006 16

12813 Rhys / Corcoran 32.52 1000 0004.828 15

12805 RockyRaccoon / Day 35.03 1000 0004.482 12

12808 Lacey / Williams 35.16 1000 0004.465 12

12828 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 38.51 1000 0004.077 9

12809 Wyatt / Hohrein 38.98 1000 0004.028 9

12603 Skipper / Williams 31.71 NQ0 0104.951

12802 Esky / Porras -- NQ1 021

12804 Zena Z / Zavadil 49.14 NQ0 0003.195

12807 Jett Racer / Tipton 40.31 NQ1 0013.895

12814 Moose / Kenny 46.01 NQ1 0003.412

12815 Brava / Mierzwa 41.42 NQ0 0013.790



JWW Results

3/8/20

Master - Regular

12816 Elsie / Russell -- NQ1 100

12819 Julie / Poirier 31.68 NQ1 0114.956

12820 Tigger / Porter 50.17 NQ0 0003.129

12821 Bennie / Vetz 41.75 NQ1 0003.760

12822 Simon / Zangrilli 25.73 NQ0 0106.102

12824 Jaeger / Rowe -- ABS-- -- ------

12826 Agnes / Porras -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 46 secSCT Qs NQs 48%Q16 17

yps Pts

16821 Flurry / Frasca 26.27 11000 0006.129 19

16832 Jeepers / Kohls 26.33 21000 0006.115 19

16823 Penny / Owen 28.97 31000 0005.557 17

16816 Cody / Livingston 29.22 41000 0005.510 16

16836 Henry / Rich 29.36 1000 0005.484 16

16802 Gigi / Burgess 30.08 1000 0005.352 15

16839 Nala / Potts 32.06 1000 0005.022 13

16824 Shade / Updyke 32.14 1000 0005.009 13

16822 Bonnie / Hugo 33.55 1000 0004.799 12

16829 Spruce / Turner 35.48 1000 0004.538 10

16840 Shiraz / Rohlfing 38.02 1000 0004.235 7

16838 Roxy / Locke 39.26 1000 0004.101 6

16815 Josie / Owen 41.38 1000 0003.891 4

16831 Stormie / Istenes 42.78 1000 0003.763 3

16837 Randy / Braun 43.08 1000 0003.737 2

16803 Riley / Locke 43.90 1000 0003.667 2

16403 Splash / Hunt 49.66 NQ3 0103.242

16604 Rudy / Stucker 43.78 NQ1 0013.677

16605 Chuckles / Vogt 45.52 NQ2 0123.537



JWW Results

3/8/20

Master - Regular

16801 Bling / Frasca 41.65 NQ1 0113.866

16804 Ty / Potts 35.25 NQ0 0014.567

16805 Camille / Vassar -- NQ1 112

16807 Rex / Kosztowny 28.37 NQ0 0015.675

16808 Lassen / Hopkins 53.33 NQ6 0453.019

16809 Jake / Upton 43.51 NQ1 0013.700

16810 Kindle / Ripperger -- NQ1 122

16814 Lacy / Stucker 53.51 NQ0 0003.009

16818 Clark / Braun -- NQ3 104

16819 Liberty / Zangrilli 35.64 NQ0 0014.517

16825 Emily / Miller 50.05 NQ2 1013.217

16826 Darby / Mroz 58.58 NQ1 0112.748

16830 Oliver / Hruz 44.33 NQ1 0003.632

16835 River / Hunt 51.96 NQ1 0023.099

16812 Heidi / Schulz -- ABS-- -- ------

16834 Spark / Adams -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds 44 secSCT Qs NQs 48%Q29 32

yps Pts

20820 Primo / McDonald 24.86 11000 0006.677 19

20858 Nitro / Nieder 25.31 21000 0006.559 18

20606 Hpnotiq / McDonald 26.13 31000 0006.353 17

20847 Jagger / LaFata 26.26 41000 0006.321 17

20883 Meeka / Heberlein 26.51 1000 0006.262 17

20834 Fiver / Tipton 26.90 1000 0006.171 17

20871 Gypsee / Rich 27.04 1000 0006.139 16

20807 Cassidy / Frasca 27.43 1000 0006.052 16

20808 Lexi / Bettis 27.83 1000 0005.965 16

20878 Paddy / Tipton 28.33 1000 0005.860 15



JWW Results

3/8/20

Master - Regular

20863 Molly / Brands 28.43 1000 0005.839 15

20879 Lacy / Bruce 29.26 1000 0005.673 14

20803 Trip / Greenwell 29.49 1000 0005.629 14

20850 Egan / Blau 30.05 1000 0005.524 13

20846 Vader / Winter 30.08 1000 0005.519 13

20831 Cassi / Hill 30.24 1000 0005.489 13

20851 Marlin / Omnus 30.47 1000 0005.448 13

20805 Kitt / Bruce 30.99 1000 0005.357 13

20887 Bing / Dalan 31.03 1000 0005.350 12

20860 Journey / Goodgold 31.28 1000 0005.307 12

20848 Chase / Semanisin 32.06 1000 0005.178 11

20816 Fiona / Grooms 32.27 1000 0005.144 11

20837 Cody / McLees 32.29 1000 0005.141 11

20868 Aria / Colberg 32.88 1000 0005.049 11

20809 Melia / Heberlein 34.84 1000 0004.765 9

20832 Skye / Barker 36.73 1000 0004.519 7

20821 Saban / Florence 39.36 1000 0004.217 4

20881 Amber / Collegeman 39.82 1000 0004.169 4

20827 Bunny / Van Hook 42.34 1000 0003.921 1

20612 Echo / Lawrence 49.28 NQ1 0003.369

20801 Bravo / Hemmer 58.92 NQ3 0112.817

20802 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 36.98 NQ0 0224.489

20810 Beatle / Patterson 42.23 NQ0 0023.931

20813 Ash / Dalan 40.29 NQ2 0114.120

20814 Elcie / Cinotto 37.48 NQ1 0014.429

20815 Abbey / Koenig 40.07 NQ3 0304.143

20817 Boo / Gilligan 28.81 NQ0 0115.762

20818 True / Schroeder 44.01 NQ1 0013.772

20822 Ryker / Brinson 32.69 NQ0 0115.078

20824 Grace / Dunn 39.71 NQ0 0014.180

20828 Sculpin / Brewer -- NQ0 101



JWW Results

3/8/20

Master - Regular

20829 Charm / Harmon 36.28 NQ1 0214.576

20830 Java / Frasca -- NQ1 100

20833 Rigby / Day 26.71 NQ0 0106.215

20836 Quinn / Palutis 41.45 NQ1 0114.005

20838 Aurora / Fisher 38.57 NQ0 0014.304

20841 Bounce / Peskie 55.66 NQ1 0002.982

20843 Nanuk / Boone 35.71 NQ0 0014.649

20853 Leo / Rupprecht 32.23 NQ1 0015.150

20854 Boogie / Tochtrop 36.50 NQ0 0104.548

20857 Boomer / Kimler 45.35 NQ0 0003.660

20862 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 42.23 NQ0 0313.931

20865 Hawkeye / Sanchez 38.58 NQ1 0014.303

20866 Tazer / Buchholz 41.30 NQ0 0134.019

20869 Gil / Gregerson 31.17 NQ1 0115.326

20870 Theo / Jacobs -- NQ1 100

20875 Cam / Hemmer 45.56 NQ1 0013.644

20876 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 31.84 NQ0 0015.214

20877 Levi / Greenwell 35.18 NQ1 0104.719

20884 Love / Patterson 32.72 NQ0 0105.073

20888 Savanna / Cocciola- 38.03 NQ1 0014.365

20825 Billy / Entzeroth -- ABS-- -- ------

20839 Augie / Fridrych -- ABS-- -- ------

20844 Sharky / Seely -- ABS-- -- ------

20849 Mae / Schulz -- ABS-- -- ------

20852 Joule / Kluka -- ABS-- -- ------

20856 Dublin / Schuler -- ABS-- -- ------

20882 Ziva / Bettis -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

3/8/20

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds 47 secSCT Qs NQs 83%Q10 2

yps Pts

24814 Hawke Eye / Murphy 28.82 11000 0005.760 18

24803 Nitro / Alexander 30.63 21000 0005.420 16

24804 Rookie / Gasparovic 30.68 31000 0005.411 16

24805 Autie / Rabun 31.65 41000 0005.245 15

24808 Bert / Cunningham 32.86 1000 0005.052 14

24806 Schatzi / Miller 32.94 1000 0005.039 14

24815 Wilson / Kerr 35.82 1000 0004.634 11

24809 Ty / Kluka 36.47 1000 0004.552 10

24802 Raylene / Giuliano 38.07 1000 0004.360 8

24813 Ginger / Kincaid 44.98 1000 0003.691 2

24801 Amp / Davidson 30.51 NQ1 0225.441

24807 Jazz / Moss 38.26 NQ1 0004.339

24810 Gabby / Fridrych -- ABS-- -- ------

24811 Electra / Seely -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 166 yds 44 secSCT Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

yps Pts

24819C Wynn / Simpson 27.21 11000 0006.101 16

24817C Rascal / Cinotto 31.74 21000 0005.230 12

24820C Misty / Cinotto 25.39 NQ0 0106.538



JWW Results

3/8/20

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds 47 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

20211 Echo / Risik 36.26 NQ1 0103.227

20212 Lightning / Plank 48.37 NQ2 0112.419



JWW Results

3/8/20

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 144 yds 46 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

16204 Shae Mon / Potratz 45.64 NQ1 0103.155

16409 Ella / Hollowell -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds 49 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

20615 Timber / Hackmann 28.43 11000 0005.065



JWW Results

3/8/20

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 157 yds 56 secSCT Qs NQs %Q0 0

yps

4601 Tank / Stetzler -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds 53 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

8405 Luke / Wessel 51.26 11000 0003.063

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds 49 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

16408 Sadie / Bethel 41.93 NQ1 0013.959

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds 52 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

20613 Banzai Angus / Curry 51.71 NQ3 0303.210

20892 Goose / Hughes -- NQ1 112



JWW Results

3/8/20

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 157 yds 56 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q6 0

yps Pts

4805 Brio / Hightshoe 34.27 11000 0004.581 21

4802 Cici / Cope 38.20 21000 0004.110 17

4804 London / Hart 40.52 31000 0003.875 15

4806 Rudy / Meiners 49.66 41000 0003.161 6

4801 Roscoe / Schaefer 55.63 1000 0002.822 0

4803 Dazzle / Van Hook 56.79 1000 0002.765

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds 53 secSCT Qs NQs 73%Q8 3

yps Pts

8824 Bella / Carnes 29.23 11000 0005.371 23

8822 Tag / Schaefer 33.06 21000 0004.749 19

8817 Fancy / Monroe 34.65 31000 0004.531 18

8816 Violet / Carter 38.98 41000 0004.028 14

8821 Sofie / Kosztowny 40.50 1000 0003.877 12

8818 Connor / Norris 40.88 1000 0003.841 12

8814 Adele / Liles 47.14 1000 0003.331 5

8823 Punkin' / Kitchell 48.03 1000 0003.269 4

8812 Wynona / Wessel 64.77 NQ0 0102.424

8813 Kenzie / Livingston 29.86 NQ1 0115.258

8819 Maudie / Onder 54.54 NQ2 0012.879



JWW Results

3/8/20

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds 51 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

yps Pts

12833 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 34.70 11000 0004.640 16

12831 Gilly / Jacobs 39.18 21000 0004.109 11

12829 Robbie / Braun -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds 49 secSCT Qs NQs 64%Q7 4

yps Pts

16844 Porter / Brewer 26.78 11000 0006.199 22

16854 Ginger / Albin 34.69 21000 0004.785 14

16842 Zayla / Willoh 37.17 31000 0004.466 11

16850 Clyde / Hugo 37.60 41000 0004.415 11

16841 Izzy / Johnson 44.15 1000 0003.760 4

16858 Hana / Johnson 45.04 1000 0003.686 3

16846 Tyrion / Hohmeier 45.71 1000 0003.632 3

16843 Kruz / Gregerson 28.88 NQ0 0115.748

16848 Cinder / Kluka 38.61 NQ2 0214.299

16851 Deacon / Winters 52.16 NQ0 0003.183

16855 Ree / Evers 48.85 NQ1 0113.398

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds 52 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

yps Pts

20890 Vega / Bockhorn 35.64 11000 0004.658 16

20893 Chance / Plank 46.13 21000 0003.599 5

20889 Kaylee / Sheffler -- NQ0 100



JWW Results

3/8/20

Master - Preferred

20894 Finn / Reiss 54.66 NQ1 0113.037



Time 2 Beat Results

3/8/20

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 42.16 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

8808 Ramus / Fernando 42.16 1100 00

8810 Whisky / Cope 58.35 60 00

Time Points

1042.16Truncated time  =

946.00Truncated time <=

850.00Truncated time <=

754.00Truncated time <=

659.00Truncated time <=

560.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 33.56 secSCT Qs NQs 60%Q6 4

12812 Shani / Dietz 33.56 1100 00

12813 Rhys / Corcoran 34.61 90 00

12809 Wyatt / Hohrein 42.96 70 00

12828 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 43.89 70 00

12804 Zena Z / Zavadil 46.13 60 00

12601 Ralphie / Hartke 50.83 50 00

12603 Skipper / Williams 41.13 NQ1 01

12816 Elsie / Russell -- NQ0 10

12820 Tigger / Porter -- NQ1 10

12822 Simon / Zangrilli 31.61 NQ0 01

12823 Nori / Jones -- ABS-- -- ------

12824 Jaeger / Rowe -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

3/8/20

Regular

Time Points

1033.56Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

840.00Truncated time <=

743.00Truncated time <=

646.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time <=

453.00Truncated time <=

357.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 30.83 secSCT Qs NQs 67%Q18 9

16821 Flurry / Frasca 30.83 1100 00

16819 Liberty / Zangrilli 30.87 90 00

16805 Camille / Vassar 33.05 90 00

16823 Penny / Owen 33.97 90 00

16601 Tyme / Truttmann 34.26 80 00

16809 Jake / Upton 34.31 80 00

16804 Ty / Potts 34.71 80 00

16839 Nala / Potts 34.90 80 00

16824 Shade / Updyke 36.81 80 00

16838 Roxy / Locke 37.79 70 00

16835 River / Hunt 38.92 70 00

16831 Stormie / Istenes 42.19 60 00

16801 Bling / Frasca 42.44 60 00

16840 Shiraz / Rohlfing 42.58 60 00

16830 Oliver / Hruz 42.79 60 00

16815 Josie / Owen 42.94 60 00

16401 Jetson / Jones 44.13 50 00

16807 Rex / Kosztowny 52.26 30 00



Time 2 Beat Results

3/8/20

Regular

16202 Shine / Hunt -- NQ1 11

16403 Splash / Hunt 53.81 NQ2 00

16407 Jake / Spaul -- NQ1 11

16602 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ0 10

16604 Rudy / Stucker 40.22 NQ1 00

16803 Riley / Locke 51.82 NQ1 00

16827 Branch / Frasca -- NQ0 10

16832 Jeepers / Kohls -- NQ0 10

16836 Henry / Rich 35.30 NQ1 01

16603 Chloe / Caraker -- ABS-- -- ------

16834 Spark / Adams -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1030.83Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

836.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

352.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 29.08 secSCT Qs NQs 44%Q16 20

20869 Gil / Gregerson 29.08 1100 00

20863 Molly / Brands 30.01 90 00

20853 Leo / Rupprecht 30.13 90 00

20871 Gypsee / Rich 32.27 80 00

20832 Skye / Barker 32.87 80 00

20887 Bing / Dalan 33.10 80 00

20806 Zayne / Berkley 33.46 80 00



Time 2 Beat Results

3/8/20

Regular

20847 Jagger / LaFata 33.51 80 00

20850 Egan / Blau 34.33 80 00

20846 Vader / Winter 34.67 80 00

20837 Cody / McLees 36.27 70 00

20814 Elcie / Cinotto 37.42 70 00

20866 Tazer / Buchholz 38.76 60 00

20870 Theo / Jacobs 39.05 60 00

20862 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 41.96 50 00

20827 Bunny / Van Hook 42.16 50 00

20003 Stardust / Rowe 32.07 NQ0 01

20203 Loosey / LeBlanc 44.78 NQ0 01

20403 Gracie / Wintz -- NQ3 13

20602 Kitrina / Eachempati 33.24 NQ1 00

20609 Rosie / Buser -- NQ2 13

20610 Matt / Johnson -- NQ0 10

20803 Trip / Greenwell 33.30 NQ0 01

20804 Tippi / Tipton 43.71 NQ1 00

20807 Cassidy / Frasca 34.71 NQ1 00

20808 Lexi / Bettis -- NQ2 11

20813 Ash / Dalan 45.76 NQ0 01

20817 Boo / Gilligan 33.28 NQ1 03

20824 Grace / Dunn 44.00 NQ1 01

20829 Charm / Harmon 35.06 NQ0 01

20831 Cassi / Hill -- NQ0 10

20861 Keahilani / Dawidowic 35.37 NQ1 01

20865 Hawkeye / Sanchez -- NQ0 10

20877 Levi / Greenwell 30.18 NQ0 01

20881 Amber / Collegeman 35.03 NQ0 01

20884 Love / Patterson 38.02 NQ1 00

20208 Hiro / Ostrander -- ABS-- -- ------

20820 Primo / McDonald -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

3/8/20

Regular

20825 Billy / Entzeroth -- ABS-- -- ------

20839 Augie / Fridrych -- ABS-- -- ------

20844 Sharky / Seely -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1029.08Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 42.98 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

24803 Nitro / Alexander 42.98 1100 00

24602 Gibson / Baker -- NQ0 10

24807 Jazz / Moss 41.22 NQ1 00

24811 Electra / Seely -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1042.98Truncated time  =

947.00Truncated time <=

850.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24C inches 0 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

24817C Rascal / Cinotto 38.72 NQ1 00

24820C Misty / Cinotto -- NQ0 12



Time 2 Beat Results

3/8/20

Regular

Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results

3/8/20

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 0 secSCT Qs NQs %Q0 0

4601 Tank / Stetzler -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 44.06 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

8822 Tag / Schaefer 44.06 1100 00

8820 Pogo / Porter 58.78 NQ1 03

Time Points

1044.06Truncated time  =

948.00Truncated time <=

852.00Truncated time <=

757.00Truncated time <=

660.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 0 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

12836 Evan / Vassar -- NQ0 11

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 32.81 secSCT Qs NQs 80%Q4 1

16205 Rev / Berkley 32.81 1100 00

16842 Zayla / Willoh 39.61 80 00

16851 Deacon / Winters 41.63 70 00

16858 Hana / Johnson 51.30 40 00



Time 2 Beat Results

3/8/20

Preferred

16854 Ginger / Albin 37.06 NQ1 00

16408 Sadie / Bethel -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1032.81Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

549.00Truncated time <=

452.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 39.64 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

20615 Timber / Hackmann 39.64 1100 00

20613 Banzai Angus / Curry 43.16 NQ0 02

20893 Chance / Plank -- NQ0 11

Time Points

1039.64Truncated time  =

943.00Truncated time <=

847.00Truncated time <=

750.00Truncated time  <


